
Page 45

FY2021 Amendment No.19

Page 1 of 1

SPONSORS : Commissioner Suffredin APPROVED :
DENIED :

WITHDRAWN :
NO SECOND :
DEFERRED :

SUBSTITUTED :

SOURCE OF FUNDING : N//A
IMPACT OF AMENDMENT : $0
EXPLANATION OF AMENDMENT : Restore partial funding for CCHHS Plumber
BUDGETARY UNIT : 4891-Provident Hospital (Office)

President's
Recommendation

Commissioner's
Recommendation

Fund Office Program Job Grade FTE Salaries FTE Salaries Difference
41210 4891 13340 2350.Plumber X-

PLMB
0.0 $0 0.3 $27,331 $27,331

Personal Total : $0 $27,331 $27,331

Fund Office Account Description From To Difference
41210 4891 501010 Sal/Wag of Reg Employees - Budget Entry $33,615,679 $33,643,010 $27,331
41210 4891 530790 Medical, Dental and Laboratory Supplies - Budget 

Entry
$3,345,264 $3,317,933 $(27,331)

Impersonal Total : $36,960,943 $36,960,943 $0

COMMENTS:




